Career Center Events Without Services

Active Job Seeker & Employer Events Without Attached Services - Customers Attending Will Not Count as Customers Served

Event ID

Event Name

Boston Career Link

Boston Career Link

Employer Events

91909
98722
98717
97393
97391
96260
96006
98378
35050
70027
97534
97637
42503
62695
94708
95092
62915
82969
94527
98197
98875
93545
98414
98694
97112
98481
98647
99003
53826
62995
65719
95725
98194

2nd Green Jobs Fair

Aarons Recruitment
Aarons-Specialized Recruitment
Ace Employment Recruitment

Ace Employment Spec. Recruit.
Adv Sales & Mark. Recrutiment
Adv. Sales & Marketing - Spec Rec
Adv. Sales and Market Recruitment
Aerotec On-Site Recruitment

AJ Cleaning Services

All Team Staffing - Recruitment
Allied Barton-RECRUITMENT
AlliedBarton-ONLINE ASSISTANC
Ameriprise Financial

Andre's Cafe Information Session
Andre's Cafe Specialized Recruit
Apollo Secuiry

Aramark Orientation

Arbor Associates Prescreen Event
Arbor Associates Specialized Recru
Arbor Associates Specialized Recru
Arrow Security - Recruitment
Arrow Security-Specialize Recruit
ASA Specialized Recruitment
Ashley Stewart - Specialized Rec.
Associated Early Care and Educati
Associated Early Care Recruitment
Back Bay Hardware Spec. Rec.
Basic Resume Writing

Baycove Interview Bonanza
Baycove-On-site Recruitment

Bell Foundation Recruitment

Bell Specialized Recruitment

(Continued on next page)

Created By

MBRAN
MJONE
MJONE
MJONE
MJONE
MJONE
MJONE
MJONE
SSHEF
RRAMI

MJONE
GBURN
STATE

RRAMI

MJONE
MJONE
RRAMI

MJONE
MBRAN
MBRAN
MBRAN
ACHIS

GBURN
MBRAN
MJONE
MBRAN
MBRAN
MJONE
CBRIT

RRAMI

RRAMI

MBRAN
MBRAN

Created Date

Most Recent Date

03/09/12
07/19/13
07/19/13
02/25/13
02/25/13
11/06/12
10/18/12
06/05/13
05/13/05
04/24/09
03/08/13
03/22/13
02/21/06
05/15/08
08/14/12
09/05/12
05/23/08
11/02/10
07/3112
05/17/13
08/06/13
06/07/12
06/10/13
07/17/13
01/23/13
06/18/13
07/11/13
08/23/13
04/30/07
05/29/08
10/03/08
10/04/12
05/17/13

12/04/14
07/20/13
07/19/13
12/20/16
07/26/13
05/26/15
08/15/13
06/10/13
11/18/09
07/30/09
05/07/13
12/08/15
02/09/16
05/27/08
08/24/12
09/06/12
06/12/08
01/11/11
08/07/12
04/03/14
08/15/13
09/11/14
12/16/14
07/22/13
02/01/13
06/27/13
07/11/13
08/23/13
04/30/07
06/26/08
02/05/15
11/12/12
05/23/13
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Participant Attendance

No
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Not Recorded
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