Career Center Events Without Services

Active Job Seeker & Employer Events Without Attached Services - Customers Attending Will Not Count as Customers Served

					Par	Participant Attendance		
Event ID	Event Name	Created By	Created Date	Most Recent Date	Yes	<u>No</u>	Not Recorded	
Boston Career Link								
Boston Career Link								
Employer Events								
91909	2nd Green Jobs Fair	MBRAN	03/09/12	12/04/14	8	0	0	
98722	Aarons Recruitment	MJONE	07/19/13	07/20/13	1	0	0	
98717	Aarons-Specialized Recruitment	MJONE	07/19/13	07/19/13	1	0	0	
97393	Ace Employment Recruitment	MJONE	02/25/13	12/20/16	3	0	1	
97391	Ace Employment Spec. Recruit.	MJONE	02/25/13	07/26/13	3	0	0	
96260	Adv Sales & Mark. Recrutiment	MJONE	11/06/12	05/26/15	2	0	1	
96006	Adv. Sales & Marketing - Spec Rec	MJONE	10/18/12	08/15/13	2	0	0	
98378	Adv. Sales and Market Recruitment	MJONE	06/05/13	06/10/13	1	0	0	
35050	Aerotec On-Site Recruitment	SSHEF	05/13/05	11/18/09	1	0	0	
70027	AJ Cleaning Services	RRAMI	04/24/09	07/30/09	5	0	0	
97534	All Team Staffing - Recruitment	MJONE	03/08/13	05/07/13	5	0	0	
97637	Allied Barton-RECRUITMENT	GBURN	03/22/13	12/08/15	27	0	1	
42503	AlliedBarton-ONLINE ASSISTANC	STATE	02/21/06	02/09/16	25	0	1	
62695	Ameriprise Financial	RRAMI	05/15/08	05/27/08	1	0	0	
94708	Andre's Cafe Information Session	MJONE	08/14/12	08/24/12	1	0	0	
95092	Andre's Cafe Specialized Recruit	MJONE	09/05/12	09/06/12	1	0	0	
62915	Apollo Secuiry	RRAMI	05/23/08	06/12/08	0	0	1	
82969	Aramark Orientation	MJONE	11/02/10	01/11/11	2	0	0	
94527	Arbor Associates Prescreen Event	MBRAN	07/31/12	08/07/12	1	0	0	
98197	Arbor Associates Specialized Recru	MBRAN	05/17/13	04/03/14	0	0	1	
98875	Arbor Associates Specialized Recru	MBRAN	08/06/13	08/15/13	1	0	0	
93545	Arrow Security - Recruitment	ACHIS	06/07/12	09/11/14	9	1	1	
98414	Arrow Security-Specialize Recruit	GBURN	06/10/13	12/16/14	4	0	0	
98694	ASA Specialized Recruitment	MBRAN	07/17/13	07/22/13	1	0	0	
97112	Ashley Stewart - Specialized Rec.	MJONE	01/23/13	02/01/13	1	0	0	
98481	Associated Early Care and Educati	MBRAN	06/18/13	06/27/13	1	0	0	
98647		MBRAN	07/11/13	07/11/13	1	0	0	
99003	Back Bay Hardware Spec. Rec.	MJONE	08/23/13	08/23/13	1	0	0	
53826	Basic Resume Writing	CBRIT	04/30/07	04/30/07	1	0	0	
62995	Baycove Interview Bonanza	RRAMI	05/29/08	06/26/08	0	0	1	
65719	Baycove-On-site Recruitment	RRAMI	10/03/08	02/05/15	1	0	0	
95725	Bell Foundation Recruitment	MBRAN	10/04/12	11/12/12	3	0	0	
98194	Bell Specialized Recruitment	MBRAN	05/17/13	05/23/13	1	0	0	
(Continued on next page)								

2/14/17 Page 2 of 16